
DATE DAY

CHS 

SCOR OPPONENT

OPP.   

SCORE SITE TIME

2/20/24 Tue. Springsted H 5:00

2/21/24 Wed. Lecanto A 6:30

2/24/24 Sat. Weeki Wachee H 10:00

2/24/24 Sat. Lecanto H 2:00

2/28/24 Wed. Belleview H 5:00

2/29/24 Thur. Springstead  H 6:30

3/2/24 Sat. Weeki Wachee @LHS A 12:00

3/2/24 Sat. Lecanto @LHS A 2:00

3/7/24 Thur. Lecanto H 6:30

3/13/24 Wed. Springstead A 6:30

3/16/24 Sat. Weeki Wachee @WWHS A 10:00

3/16/24 Sat. Lecanto @WWHS A 12:00

3/19/24 Tues. South Sumter H 5:00

TOTAL

                  Head Coach: Larry Bishop Principal: Mark Kahler

                                                         Asst: Nancy Boudreau, Connor Bishop, Robert Dupler Athletic Director: Larry Bishop
PHONE: 352.726.2241   FAX:  352.249.2102

CORRESPONDENCE:  600 W. Highlands Blvd. Inverness, Florida 34452

Citrus High School
JV Softball 2024
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